CHARLES EDE

CATALOGUE 194

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

PRICE LIST

Amlash terracotta zebu bull rhyton
Egyptian porphyritic diorite bowl

Egyptian serpentine pair statue

Egyptian faience statuette of a crouching lion

Egyptian bronze Apis bull

Egyptian faience amulet of Ptaikos
Egyptian shabti for Heka-em-saef

Egyptian handle in the form of a gazelle
Egyptian limestone relief showing a lapwing
Hellenistic bronze basin

Egyptian wood writing tablet

Greek limestone statuette of a lion

Greek bronze griffin protome

Hellenistic terracotta statuette of a wrestler
Greek oinochoe in the form of Dionysus
Italic bronze statuette of two figures
Roman marble statue of a draped female
Roman marble architectural relief

Roman marble bust of Hermarchus

Roman marble head of the infant Dionysus
Roman amber pillar-moulded glass bowl
Roman cobalt blue glass mug

Roman yellow-green glass spherical bottle

£145,000
£18,000
£78,000
£24,000
£65,000
£9,500
£18,500
SOLD
£5,800
£160,000
£42,500
£22,000
£180,000
£9,800
£24,000
£4,900
£65,000
£22,000
£280,000
£45,000
£14,900
£9,800
£4,200



