## CHARLES EDE

## CATALOGUE 194

## PRICE LIST

1	Amlash terracotta zebu bull rhyton	£145,000
2	Egyptian porphyritic diorite bowl	£18,000
3	Egyptian serpentine pair statue	£78,000
4	Egyptian faience statuette of a crouching lion	£24,000
5	Egyptian bronze Apis bull	£65,000
6	Egyptian faience amulet of Ptaikos	£9,500
7	Egyptian shabti for Heka-em-saef	£18,500
8	Egyptian handle in the form of a gazelle	SOLD
9	Egyptian limestone relief showing a lapwing	£5,800
10	Hellenistic bronze basin	£160,000
11	Egyptian wood writing tablet	£42,500
12	Greek limestone statuette of a lion	£22,000
13	Greek bronze griffin protome	£180,000
14	Hellenistic terracotta statuette of a wrestler	£9,800
15	Greek oinochoe in the form of Dionysus	£24,000
16	Italic bronze statuette of two figures	£4,900
17	Roman marble statue of a draped female	£65,000
18	Roman marble architectural relief	£22,000
19	Roman marble bust of Hermarchus	£280,000
20	Roman marble head of the infant Dionysus	£45,000
21	Roman amber pillar-moulded glass bowl	£14,900
22	Roman cobalt blue glass mug	£9,800
23	Roman yellow-green glass spherical bottle	£4,200